
 

 

DATE SCHOOL LOCATION 
Saturday 29th February AM & PM  Woodford County High School Woodford, Essex 

Saturday 7th March AM & PM George Abbot School Guildford, Surrey 

Saturday 14th March PM Burgess Hill School Sussex 

Saturday 14th March PM Hinchingbrooke School Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire 

Sunday 15th March AM & PM Hayes School Hayes, London 

Saturday 21st March AM & PM Sandringham School St Albans, Hertfordshire 

Saturday 16th May AM Hinchingbrooke School Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire 

Saturday 16th May AM Patcham High School Brighton, Sussex 

Saturday 16th May AM & PM Tonbridge Grammar School Tonbridge 

Wednesday 10th June Evening TBC Hertfordshire 

Saturday 13th June AM & PM Chigwell School Chigwell, Essex 

Saturday 13th June AM & PM Notre Dame School Cobham, Surrey 

Saturday 13th June PM Southampton University Southampton, Hampshire 

Sunday 14th June AM Westbourne House School Chichester, West Sussex 

Saturday 20th June AM & PM Coopers’ Co & Coborn School Upminster, Essex 

Saturday 4th July AM & PM Sherrardswood School Welwyn, Hertfordshire 

Saturday 11th July AM & PM TBC Greater London/Surrey 

Sunday 12th July AM & PM Sandringham School St Albans, Hertfordshire 

 

You will need to attend either an AM session running from 9:15-12:30 or a PM session running from 13:15-16.30. The evening session runs from 17:00-20:00  


